
Date Field 1 Field 2 Field 4 Bye
Friday, June 28 Payless v. Foodmart SWF/EMS, AC/Ebey, Fr.Cafe, Chico's, Pro Build
Friday, July 5 Payless v. Pro Build Fr.Cafe v. Chico's Foodmart, SWF/EMS, AC/Ebey
Friday, July 12 AC/Ebey v. Fr.Cafe Foodmart v. Chico's SWF/EMS v. Pro Build Payless
Friday, July 19 Payless v. SWF/EMS AC/Ebey v. Chico's Fr.Cafe v. Pro Build Foodmart
Friday, July 26 Foodmart v. AC/Ebey SWF/EMS v. Fr.Cafe Chico's v. Pro Build Payless
Wednesday, July 31 Foodmart v. Fr.Cafe SWF/EMS v. Chico's Payless v. AC/Ebey Pro Build
Friday, August 9 Foodmart v. Pro Build Payless v. Fr.Cafe SWF/EMS v. AC/Ebey Chico's
Friday, August 16 Payless v. Chico's AC/Ebey v. Pro Build Foodmart v. SWF/EMS Fr.Cafe
Friday, August 23 Beginning of Tournament, TBA
Saturday, August 24 End of Tournament, TBA

 

 

Note: Games will take place on Wednesday, July 31 instead of Friday for that week.

All regular season games are double-headers with the same team. 

First game is at 6:00PM, second is at 7:15PM

All games played at Community Park unless otherwise indicated.
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